
Wellington Chinese Language School
Calendar 2021

Term Week No Date Notes

Term 1 1 Sunday, 21 February 2021 Enrolment & Textbook Purchase Day, First Class

2 Sunday, 28 February 2021

3 Sunday, 7 March 2021

4 Sunday, 14 March 2021 Interest Class 1, depending on demand

5 Sunday, 21 March 2021 Interest Class 1, depending on demand

6 Sunday, 28 March 2021 Interest Class 1, depending on demand

7 Sunday, 4 April 2021 Easter weekend, no class

8 Sunday, 11 April 2021

9 Sunday, 18 April 2021  Last class of Term 1
Term Break Sunday, 25 April 2021

Sunday, 2 May 2021

Term 2 1 Sunday, 9 May 2021 Term 2 Starts

2 Sunday, 16 May 2021

3 Sunday, 23 May 2021

4 Sunday, 30 May 2021

5 Sunday, 6 June 2021 Queens Birthday weekend, no class

6 Sunday, 13 June 2021

7 Sunday, 20 June 2021 Interest Class 2, depending on demand

8 Sunday, 27 June 2021 Interest Class 2, depending on demand

9 Sunday, 4 July 2021 Interest Class 2, depending on demand

10 Sunday, 11 July 2021 Last class of Term 2
Term Break Sunday, 18 July 2021

Sunday, 25 July 2021

Term 3 1 Sunday, 1 August 2021

2 Sunday, 8 August 2021

3 Sunday, 15 August 2021

4 Sunday, 22 August 2021 Interest Class 3, depending on demand

5 Sunday, 29 August 2021 Interest Class 3, depending on demand

6 Sunday, 5 September 2021

7 Sunday, 12 September 2021

8 Sunday, 19 September 2021

9 Sunday, 26 September 2021 WCLS Cultural Festival

10 Sunday, 3 October 2021 Last class of Term 3

Term Break Sunday, 10 October 2021

Sunday, 17 October 2021

Term 4 1 Sunday, 24 October 2021 Labour weekend, no class

2 Sunday, 31 October 2021 Scholarship Application

3 Sunday, 7 November 2021

4 Sunday, 14 November 2021

5 Sunday, 21 November 2021

6 Sunday, 28 November 2021 School Dinner, AGM

7 Sunday, 5 December 2021 New Committee Members meeting

8 Sunday, 12 December 2021 Prize giving. Last class of Term 4


